From: O1st April 2024

Annex - |

To: 30th June 2024

MSME ACCOUNTS- Format for reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/rejected for the Quarter ended JUNE 2024

No. of A/Cs in actuals & Amount in % Crore

Sector

Micro Enterprises

Small Enterprises

Medium Enterprises

Total MSME

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

APPLICATIONS

APPLICATIONS

APPLICATIONS

AMT

APPLICATIONS

AMT

APPLICATIONS

AMT

APPLICATIONS

APPLICATIONS

AMT

APPLICATIONS

Applications
pending at

the beginning of
OQuarter

0

0

3

48

0

4

125

0

7

173

Applications
pending beyond
bank prescribed
sanction time
norms at the
beginning  of
Quarter

10

85

95

Applications
received
During the Ouarter

50

10

90.40

446.61

33

587.01]

15

Applications
sanctioned during
the

Quarter

@

50

10

133.35

431.61

35|

614.96|

15

Out of
sanctions made,
Disbursed during
the Quarter
(inclusive of
previous

1355

16.7

125.40

372.01

30

37

632.91]

46.7

Applications
rejected during the
Quarter

85

85

Applications
pending at the
end of the
Quarter

55

55

Applications
pending beyond
bank prescribed
sanction time
norms at the end of
Quarter

25

25




