

Annex - I

From: 01st April 2024

To: 30th June 2024

MSME ACCOUNTS- Format for reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/rejected for the Quarter ended JUNE 2024

No. of A/Cs in actuals & Amount in ₹ Crore

Sector	Micro Enterprises				Small Enterprises				Medium Enterprises				Total MSME			
	FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB	
	APPLICATIONS	AMT	APPLICATIONS	AMT	APPLICATIONS	AMT	APPLICATIONS	AMT	APPLICATIONS	AMT	APPLICATIONS	AMT	APPLICATIONS	AMT	APPLICATIONS	AMT
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	0	0	0	0	3	48	0	0	4	125	0	0	7	173	0	0
Applications pending beyond bank prescribed sanction time norms at the beginning of Quarter		0	0	0	1	10	0	0			0	0	4	95	0	0
Applications received During the Quarter	3	50	1	10	4	90.40	0	0	26	446.61	1	5	33	587.01	2	15
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	3	50	1	10	7	133.35	0	0	25	431.61	1	5	35	614.96	2	15
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter (inclusive of previous sanctions)	7	135.5	2	16.7	6	125.40	0	0	24	372.01	1	30	37	632.91	3	46.7
Applications rejected during the Quarter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	85	0	0	3	85	0	0
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		55		0	2	55		0
Applications pending beyond bank prescribed sanction time norms at the end of Quarter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	25	0	0	1	25	0	0